Kassenbuch der Firma

Fir den Zeitraum vom

bis zum

Beleg Nr.

Datum

Einnahmen
in Euro

Ausgaben
in Euro

Bemerkung

Saldo

Vortrag

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

Datum, Unterschrift

Einnahmen insgesam
Ausgaben insgesamt
Saldo insgesamt

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €




